LIVE AT THE MUSIC CENTER Concert Celebrating A&M Records Co-founder Jerry Moss

Saturday, January 14, 2023

The Music Center

135 N. Grand Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90012

5:30 pm Cocktail Reception on Jerry Moss Plaza7:00 pm Performance in Mark Taper Forum

8:30 pm Dinner in The Founders' Room of Dorothy Chandler Pavilion



Levels & Benefits

SOLD OUT!	SOLD OUT!
Diamond \$100,000 (\$94,500 tax-deductible)	Platinum \$50,000 (\$46,700 tax-deductible)
 Ten (10) tickets to VIP pre-concert cocktail party 	 Six (6) tickets to VIP pre-concert cocktail party
Ten (10) principal concert tickets	Six (6) premier concert tickets
 Ten (10) principal seats at the dinner 	 Six (6) premier seats at the dinner
 Verbal and written acknowledgement as a Diamond sponsor 	 Acknowledgement as a Platinum sponsor in donor listing
 One-page, full color, in the commemorative program 	
ALMOST SOLD OUT!	_
Gold \$10,000 (\$9,450 tax-deductible)	Silver \$1,500 (\$1,300 tax-deductible)
 One (1) ticket to VIP pre-concert cocktail party 	 One (1) ticket to VIP pre-concert cocktail party
 One (1) premier concert ticket 	 One (1) preferred concert ticket
 One (1) premier seat at the dinner 	 Acknowledgement as a Silver sponsor in donor listing
 Acknowledgement as a Gold sponsor in donor listing 	
Contact Details & Recognition Name	
Name	
Address	
CityState	Zin
citystate	Διμ
Email	Phone
Please acknowledge me/us on The Music Center materials as follows	5:
Payment	
Please find my check made payable to The Music Center en	nclosed.

For more information or to make a payment over the phone, please contact (213) 972-4322 or specialevents@musiccenter.org

Please mail this form to: The Music Center - Advancement, 135 N. Grand Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90012

or email it to specialevents@musiccenter.org

Please charge my credit card. Credit Card #______ Exp. Date_____ Security Code_____